Rotary Club of Stratford Dragon Boat Festival
Shuttle Bus - Schedule - September 13, 2025

River Gardens
Retirement

Festival
Parking Lot

Winners
(at rear of Mall)

FxxAAFF XX AAEFXBUses run every 20 minutes unti

6:30 AM
6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM

6:35 AM
6:55 AM
7:15 AM
7:35AM
7:55 AM
8:15AM
8:35 AM
8:55 AM
9:15AM
9:35 AM
9:.55 AM
10:15 AM

6:45 AM
7:05 AM
7:25 AM
7:45 AM
8:05AM
8:25 AM
8:45 AM
9:.05AM
9:25 AM
9:45 AM
10:05 AM
10:25 AM

Marks

(at rear of Mall) Zehrs

l 1030 am***************
6:47 AM 6:50 AM
7:07 AM 7:10 AM
7:27 AM 7:30 AM
7:47 AM 7:50 AM
8:07 AM 8:10 AM
8:27 AM 8:30 AM
8:47 AM 8:50 AM
9:07 AM 9:10 AM
9:27 AM 9:30 AM
9:47 AM 9:50 AM
10:07 AM 10:10 AM
10:27 AM 10:30 AM

rxxAAFFRxAEEFBUS runs every 30 minutes starting at 10:30 am*x* **xxxxddsx

10:40 AM 10:45 AM
11:10 AM 11:15AM
11:40 AM 11:45 AM
12:10 PM 12:15PM
12:40 PM 12:45 PM
1:10 PM 1:15PM
1:40 PM 1:45 PM
2:10PM 2:15PM
=~Break - No Buses Running****
3:10 PM 3:15PM
3:40 PM 3:45PM
4:10 PM 4:15 PM
4:40 PM 4:45 PM
5:10 PM 5:15PM
5:40 PM 5:45 PM
6:10 PM 6:15PM
6:40 PM 6:45 PM
7:10 PM 7:15PM
7:40 PM Last Bus

10:55 AM 10:57 AM 11:00 AM
11:25AM 11:27 AM 11:30 AM
11:55AM 11:57 AM 12:00 PM
12:25 PM 12:27 PM 12:30 PM
12:55 PM 12:57 PM 1:00 PM
1:25 PM 1:27 PM 1:30 PM
1:55 PM 1:57 PM 2:00 PM
*************Break - NO Buses Running*************
2:55PM 2:57PM 3:00 PM
3:25PM 3:27PM 3:30 PM
3:55PM 3:57PM 4:00 PM
4:25 PM 4:27 PM 4:30 PM
4:55 PM 4:57 PM 5:00 PM
5:25PM 5:27 PM 5:30 PM
5:55PM 5:57 PM 6:00 PM
6:25 PM 6:27 PM 6:30 PM
6:55 PM 6:57 PM 7:00 PM
7:25PM 7:27 PM 7:30 PM

Rev 07/23/25



Robert
Text Box
*************Break - No Buses Running*************

Robert
Text Box

Rotary Club of Stratford Dragon Boat Festival
Shuttle Bus - Schedule - September 13, 2025

Robert
Text Box
****Break - No Buses Running****

Robert
Text Box
Rev 07/23/25

Robert
Text Box
Last Bus

Robert
Rectangle


	Sheet1



