

# Rotary Club of Stratford Dragon Boat Festival Shuttle Bus - Schedule - September 13, 2025

River Gardens Retirement	Festival Parking Lot	Winners (at rear of Mall)	Marks (at rear of Mall)	Zehrs
*****Buses run every 20 minutes until 10:30 am*****				
6:30 AM	6:35 AM	6:45 AM	6:47 AM	6:50 AM
6:50 AM	6:55 AM	7:05 AM	7:07 AM	7:10 AM
7:10 AM	7:15 AM	7:25 AM	7:27 AM	7:30 AM
7:30 AM	7:35 AM	7:45 AM	7:47 AM	7:50 AM
7:50 AM	7:55 AM	8:05 AM	8:07 AM	8:10 AM
8:10 AM	8:15 AM	8:25 AM	8:27 AM	8:30 AM
8:30 AM	8:35 AM	8:45 AM	8:47 AM	8:50 AM
8:50 AM	8:55 AM	9:05 AM	9:07 AM	9:10 AM
9:10 AM	9:15 AM	9:25 AM	9:27 AM	9:30 AM
9:30 AM	9:35 AM	9:45 AM	9:47 AM	9:50 AM
9:50 AM	9:55 AM	10:05 AM	10:07 AM	10:10 AM
10:10 AM	10:15 AM	10:25 AM	10:27 AM	10:30 AM
*****Bus runs every 30 minutes starting at 10:30 am*****				
10:40 AM	10:45 AM	10:55 AM	10:57 AM	11:00 AM
11:10 AM	11:15 AM	11:25 AM	11:27 AM	11:30 AM
11:40 AM	11:45 AM	11:55 AM	11:57 AM	12:00 PM
12:10 PM	12:15 PM	12:25 PM	12:27 PM	12:30 PM
12:40 PM	12:45 PM	12:55 PM	12:57 PM	1:00 PM
1:10 PM	1:15 PM	1:25 PM	1:27 PM	1:30 PM
1:40 PM	1:45 PM	1:55 PM	1:57 PM	2:00 PM
2:10 PM	2:15 PM	*****Break - No Buses Running*****		
****Break - No Buses Running****		2:55 PM	2:57 PM	3:00 PM
3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:25 PM	3:27 PM	3:30 PM
3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:55 PM	3:57 PM	4:00 PM
4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:25 PM	4:27 PM	4:30 PM
4:40 PM	4:45 PM	4:55 PM	4:57 PM	5:00 PM
5:10 PM	5:15 PM	5:25 PM	5:27 PM	5:30 PM
5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:55 PM	5:57 PM	6:00 PM
6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:25 PM	6:27 PM	6:30 PM
6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:55 PM	6:57 PM	7:00 PM
7:10 PM	7:15 PM	7:25 PM	7:27 PM	7:30 PM
7:40 PM	Last Bus			